
PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN BOTTOM STUB WITH PAYMENT

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS (U.S. BANK) TO:  MIKE FASANO, PASCO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 276, DADE CITY, FL  33526-0276

Your check is your receipt, or you may visit our website, www.pascotaxes.com to print a receipt.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Mike Fasano
Pasco County Tax Collector
“Thank You for allowing us to serve you.”

Parcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax District      Parcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax DistrictParcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax District

Total Non-Ad Valorem Taxes
Total Combined Taxes & Assessments

Ad Valorem Taxes
Taxing Authority Taxes LeviedTaxable Value

Mike Fasano
Pasco County Tax Collector
“Thank You for allowing us to serve you.”

Parcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax District      Parcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax DistrictParcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax District

Assessed ValueMillage ExemptionTelephone

Total Millage Total Ad Valorem Taxes

Non-Ad Valorem Taxes
Levying Authority Telephone Amount

Effective Date

$860.79

COUNTY STORMWATER
COUNTY SOLID WASTE

$119.00

11/12/2015

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00
If Paid By

If Paid By

PASCO COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL
SW FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

SCHOOL OPERATING STATE LAW
COUNTY COMMISSION - OPERATING

11/13/2015

COUNTY MUNICIPAL SERVICE FIRE DIST
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

2015  Paid Real Estate

2015  Paid Real Estate

3600

3600

Pay your current taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

Pay your current taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

7.6076

1.8036
0.3488

5.6090

727-847-8123

1.5000

Paid

0.2336

Nov 30, 2015

Nov 30, 2015

727-834-3611

43,373
43,373
43,373
43,373

43,373
43,373

16-1-019903

62.00
57.00

$826.36

727-376-4568
352-796-7211
727-847-8980
727-774-2268
727-774-2268
727-847-8980 329.96

GRAHAM MARLENE A TRUST GRAHAM MARLENE
A TRUSTEE
8813 S PICHE RD
BRIMLEY, MI    49715-9234

GRAHAM MARLENE A TRUST GRAHAM
MARLENE A TRUSTEE
8813 S PICHE RD
BRIMLEY, MI    49715-9234

24-26-20-0040-00000-1900

24-26-20-0040-00000-1900

17.1026

3830 JULIE DR

TERRACE PARK PLAT 2
PB 22 PG 36 LOT 190
OR 8521 PG 1565

3830 JULIE DR

TERRACE PARK PLAT 2
PB 22 PG 36 LOT 190
OR 8521 PG 1565

Receipt #

10.13
15.13
78.23
65.06

243.28

Paid By

43,373
43,373

43,373
43,373

43,373
43,373 0

0
0

0
0
0

$741.79
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NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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