## Mike Fasano

## **Pasco County Tax Collector**

## 2015 Paid Real Estate

"Thank You for allowing us to serve you."

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Parcel / Account Number	Escrow	Tax District
24-26-20-0040-00000-1900		3600

Pay your current taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

GRAHAM MARLENE A TRUST GRAHAM MARLENE A TRUSTEE 8813 S PICHE RD BRIMLEY, MI 49715-9234 3830 JULIE DR

TERRACE PARK PLAT 2 PB 22 PG 36 LOT 190 OR 8521 PG 1565

Paid 11/13/2015 Effective Date 11/12/2015 Receipt # 16-1-019903

\$826.36 Paid By

Taxing Autho			Ad Valorem	laxes				
raxing Autilo	ority		Telephone	Millage	Assessed Value	Exemption	Taxable Value	<b>Taxes Levied</b>
COUNTY COMMISSION - (	OPERATING	•	727-847-8980	7.6076	43,373	0	43,373	329.96
SCHOOL OPERATING STA	ATE LAW	-	727-774-2268	5.6090	43,373	0	43.373	243.28
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTL	_AY	-	727-774-2268	1.5000	43,373	0	43,373	65.06
COUNTY MUNICIPAL SER	RVICE FIRE DIST	-	727-847-8980	1.8036	43,373	0	43,373	78.23
SW FLA WATER MANAGE	MENT DISTRICT	;	352-796-7211	0.3488	43,373	0	43,373	15.13
PASCO COUNTY MOSQU	ITO CONTROL	-	727-376-4568	0.2336	43,373	0	43,373	10.13
		Total Millage	17.1026	<u>-</u>	Total A	d Valorem 1	Taxes	\$741.79
Lowing Authority			Ion-Ad Valore	em Taxes	Total A	.d Valorem 1	Гахеs	·
Levying Authority		N	lon-Ad Valor Telephone		Total A	d Valorem 1	<b>Taxes</b>	Amount
COUNTY SOLID WASTE		N 7	lon-Ad Valor Telephone 727-847-8123		Total A	d Valorem 1	<b>Taxes</b>	Amount 62.00
		N 7	lon-Ad Valor Telephone		Total A	d Valorem 1	Taxes	Amount
COUNTY SOLID WASTE		N 7	lon-Ad Valor Telephone 727-847-8123 727-834-3611					Amount 62.00
COUNTY SOLID WASTE		N 7	Ion-Ad Valore Telephone 727-847-8123 727-834-3611	otal Non-A	d Valorem Taxes		\$119.00	Amount 62.00
COUNTY SOLID WASTE COUNTY STORMWATER	Nov 20, 2015	N 7	Ion-Ad Valore Telephone 727-847-8123 727-834-3611	otal Non-A				Amount 62.00
COUNTY SOLID WASTE	Nov 30, 2015 \$0.00	N 7	Ion-Ad Valore Telephone 727-847-8123 727-834-3611	otal Non-A	d Valorem Taxes		\$119.00	Amount 62.00

Your check is your receipt, or you may visit our website, www.pascotaxes.com to print a receipt.

Mike Fasano
Pasco County Tax Collector

2015 Paid Real Estate

**♦PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN BOTTOM STUB WITH PAYMENT** 

"Thank You for allowing us to serve you."

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

	Parcel / Account N	lumber	Escrow	lax District	Doy your ourrent toyer		purront toxos onlino et www.pocoetoxos.com		
	24-26-20-0040-0000	0-1900		3600	Pay your current taxes online at www.pas			iscolaxes.com	
	If Paid By	Nov:	30, 2015						
l	Please Pay	\$	0.00						

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS (U.S. BANK) TO: MIKE FASANO, PASCO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 276, DADE CITY, FL 33526-0276

3830 JULIE DR

TERRACE PARK PLAT 2 PB 22 PG 36 LOT 190 OR 8521 PG 1565

GRAHAM MARLENE A TRUST GRAHAM MARLENE A TRUSTEE 8813 S PICHE RD BRIMLEY, MI 49715-9234